
 

 

Train Route of - 08430, MAHI-BBS PASS SPECIAL

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 NXNR Nuagaon Road First 16.15 1 0

2 MAHI Mahipur 16.24 16.25 1 13

3 NYGT Nayagarh Town 16.30 16.31 1 25

4 BORD Bolagarh Road 16.40 16.41 1 36

5 BORT Bolagarh Town Ph 16.49 16.50 1 42

6 RSKA Rajsunakhala 16.59 17.00 1 49

7 BYZA Begunia 17.08 17.09 1 58

8 KURT Khurda Town 17.14 17.15 1 77

9 KUR Khurda Road Jn 17.35 17.45 1 90

10 RTN Retang 17.56 17.57 1 98

11 LGTR Lingaraj Temple Road Ph 18.05 18.06 1 105

12 BBS Bhubaneswar 18.30 Last 1 109

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 16-Apr-2024


